
FREE FAMILY
FUN THIS
SUMMER!



Date 
Tuesday 25th July 
Tuesday 1st August  
Wednesday 2nd August 
Thursday 3rd August  
Friday 4th August  
Tuesday 8th August  
Tuesday 8th August  
Wednesday 9th August 
Wednesday 9th August 
Wednesday 9th August 
Friday 11th August 
Friday 11th August  
Tuesday 15th August
Tuesday 15th August 
Wednesday 16th August  
Thursday 17th August  
Thursday 17th August  
Friday 18th August  
Tuesday 22nd August  
Tuesday 22nd August  
Wednesday 23rd August  
Thursday 24th August 
Thursday 24th August 
Friday 25th August  
Friday 25th August  
Friday 25th August  
Tuesday 29th August  
Wednesday 30th August 
Thursday 31st August

Activity 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Family Pottery 
Drumming  
Games & Sports 
Drumming  
Games & Sports 
Drumming  
Drumming  
Family Pottery 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports
Crafts
Family Pottery 
Drumming 
Drumming 
Games & Sports 
Crafts 
Games & Sports 
Family Pottery 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Games & Sports 
Family Pottery 
Games & Sports 

Time 
10:30am - 12:30pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 
1:30pm - 3:00pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
1:30pm - 3:30pm 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 
10:30am - 12:30pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 10:30am 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 
1:30pm - 3:00pm 
10:30am - 12:00pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 
9:00am - 10:30am  
10:30am - 12:30pm 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 
10:30am - 12:30pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 
10:00am - 12:00pm 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Venue 
Catterick Library 
Selby Library  
Scarborough Library  
Thirsk Library  
Pickering Library 
Easingwold Library  
Selby Library  
Northallerton Library  
Stokesley Library  
Scarborough Library  
Northallerton Library 
Pickering Library 
Selby Library 
Ripon Community House 
Scarborough Library  
Boroughbridge Library  
Ripon Library  
Pickering Library 
Ripon Community House 
Whitby Library  
Scarborough Library  
Castle House (Scarborough) 
Castle House (Scarborough) 
Knaresborough Library 
Northallerton Library  
Pickering Library 
Selby Library  
Scarborough Library  
Catterick Library

We know that occupying the kids over the six-weeks holidays can seem like a never-ending 
task, that’s why we’re here to help with lots of fun, FREE activities suitable for all the family, all 
summer long.  
Whether your little ones are creative, sporty, or like to make a noise, we have lots of fun 
activities to entertain them!

We recommend you book 
on to our activities to avoid  

disappointment.  
You can book your  

place here...
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www.northyorks.gov.uk/adultlearning
Tel: 01609 536 066  
Email: AdultLearningService@northyorks.gov.uk
         @NorthYorkshieAdultLearning 

Scan here to 
browse our courses

Get in touch...
After initially

being nervous
about getting

back into
learning, I have

thoroughly
enjoyed the

course.

Adult Learning
North Yorkshire...
Adult Learning North Yorkshire offer a wide variety of courses, whether

you want to brush up on your grammar and punctuation to help your
children with their homework, or want to pursue your dream career as an

accountant, we have the course for you...


